
 

  

  

  

Annex 1 to the Tender Specifications EMSA/NEG/11/2017
 

 

EMSA public holidays 2017 

 

2 January    Monday, day following New Year’s Day 

13 April   Maundy Thursday 

14 April   Good Friday 

17 April   Easter Monday 

25 April   Tuesday, Portuguese Freedom Day 

1 May   Monday, Labour Day 

9 May   Tuesday, Europe Day 

25 May    Thursday, Ascension Day 

26 May   Friday, the day following Ascension Day 

15 August  Tuesday, Assumption Day 

5 October  Thursday, Republic Day of Portugal 

1 November  Wednesday, All Saints’ Day 

2 November  Thursday, All Souls’ Day 

8 December  Friday, Immaculate Conception Day 

25 to 29 December  End of year (5 days) 

 

Total: 19 days 

 

Work will resume as normal on Wednesday, 3 January 2018. Without prejudice to the schedule of public 

holidays for 2018, Monday 1 January and Tuesday 2 January 2018 will be public holidays. 


